Bezirkskasse OBB Mitte Planung 2020

Einnahmen:
215311
220311
225311
235311
245311
250311
255311
265311
315311
415311

Beitrage
Sonderumlage
Ordnungsgeblihren
Zuschusse
Spenden
Dienstleistungen
Sonstiges E
Zinsen
Startgeblihren
Werbung
Finanzausgleich

Summe Einnahmen:

Ausgaben:
515311
525311
535311
545311
562311
565311
555311
575311
715311

Auslagen Fachwarte

Ehrungen

Verwaltung

Zuschusse Veranstaltungen
Honorare

Fahrtkosten (Trainer, Personal)
Sonstiges A

Bankgebulhren

Kosten fir Werbung

Summe Ausgaben:

Beitrdage

Erwachsenenmannschaften Bezirksligen:

Erwachsenenmannschaften Bezirksklassen:

0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €

Anzahl

x 25, €

HH-Ansatz:

9.375,00 €

0,00 €

500,00 €

0,00 €

100,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

1.400,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €
11.375,00 €

4.000,00 €

500,00 €

250,00 €

2.500,00 €

400,00 €

0,00 €

3.725,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

11.375,00 €

HH-Summe:
0,00 €

2.000,00 €
7.375,00 €
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